ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8742

INSTITUTION NAME: BENCHMARK SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8742-A-6-7562
8742-A-6-7563
8742-A-6-7568
8742-A-6-7569
8742-A-6-7570
8742-A-6-7573
8742-A-6-7575
8742-A-6-7577
8742-A-7-7556
8742-A-7-7559
8742-A-7-7564
8742-A-7-7565
8742-A-7-7571
8742-A-7-7572
8742-A-7-7574
8742-A-8-7557
8742-A-8-7586

8742-A-9-7576

SOBIA SHAHBAZ

AIZAH KARIM

AREEBA TUZ ZUHRA
AMMAN NABEEL
HAREEM NAEEM
ALEENA AHSAN
M.IBRAHEEM SHAIKH
MARIA RAFAQAT
M.ABU-BAKAR BUTT
MUHAMMAD AZAN NASIR
PARSA BINT E ZARAR
AREEBAH KARIM
ARSALAN ADIL

SHEZA HAMOOD
M.ABBAS AURANGZAIB
MOMINA KHALID

MUHAMMAD QAMMAR
ABBAS

DUA MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SHAHBAZ MAQSOOD KHAN
ASGHAR KARIM
MUHAMMAD FAISAL YAQUB
NABEEL KHALID

NAEEM MEMON

M.AHSAN RIAZ

M.IMRAN

RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
AFZAAL SAEED BUTT

NASIR MEHMUD WATTOO
ZARAR HAIDER

ASGHAR KARIM
MUHAMMAD ADIL
HAMOOD UR REHMAN
COL.KARIM AURANGZAIB
KHALID HAMEED

ZAHOOR SULTAN

MYUSUFUHAMMAD IMRAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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OBT. %AGE
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
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82.22%
82.22%
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91.11%

GRADE
B+
B+
B+

B
B+

B+
B+
B+

A

TOTAL STUDENTS:18
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